
SES 2.3

Rim Weights (g)

SPEC TABLE

Front and Rear Wheel Weights (g)

Wheelset Weights (g)

Depths

Bead Type

Tire Type

275

Front

280

Rear

540 657

1197

28mm 32mm

Hookless

Tubeless Ready

25mm 25mm

21mm 21mm

24

604 599

25mm

47mm 47mm

ENVE 27 TUBELESS READY

27mm

25mm

ERD Non Drive Drive Side

6.2

90 6.2

604 292 294

599 290 288

2x 2x

External Rim Width

Internal Rim Width

Hole Count

Front

Rear

Effective Rim Diameter

Tubeless Tape Width

Valve Stem Length Front and Rear (mm)

Aero Optimized Tire

Aero Optimized Tire (ENVE SES) INFLATED

Minimum Tire Size (Labeled)

Maximum Tire Pressure for Min. Tire (psi | bar)

Front - Hub Disc ENVE Alloy 24H 12x100

Rear - Hub Disc ENVE Alloy 24H 12x142

SPOKE CHART

100-4001-140

100-4001-141

000-1000-374

000-1000-774

000-1000-890

000-1000-207

100-0007-000

000-1003-356

000-1003-357

100-3117-001

PRODUCT ID PRODUCT DESCRIPTION EAN/UPC MSRP
COUNTRY
OF ORIGIN

100-3117-002

100-3117-003

Hub Disc ENVE 24H 12x100 Front Assembly Hub

Hub Disc ENVE 24H 12x142 Rear Assembly 

Accessories Tubeless Kit 2.2, 2.3, M50 

Accessories Tubeless Tape 25mm 

Accessories Valve Stem 47mm PRV

Accessories Spoke Nipples Brass 10mm 24pk

Accessories Valve Extender 39mm Set

Decal SES 2.3 Front Wheel Black

WS SES 2.3C 2022 ENVE 12 100/142 S11 810024555352 United States $2,850.00

$2,850.00

$2,850.00

United States

United States

810024555369

810024555376

WS SES 2.3C 2022 ENVE 12 100/142 XDR

WS SES 2.3C 2022 ENVE 12 100/142 N3W

Decal SES 2.3 Rear Wheel Black 

RIM PROFILE

SERVICE PRODUCTS

SES 2.3 PART NUMBERS 

 21.0 

 25.2 

 2.1 

 28.0 

 21.0 

 25.2 

 2.1 

 32.0 


